N\ETNAM VeEre .

9\\.-
< POST # 1
EEVEHLY. MA 01915

=

=
Z
7
Z
7
7
g :
74

z2
Z7
22
27
v
77
1
77
%7
727
7

BEVERLY VIETNAM VETERANS JROTC SCHOLARSHIP

CRITERIA:

A $2000.00 scholarship may be awarded to any individual who has been accepted to
attend an accredited college, university, or program of further

Or continuing education for fal] semester. The following candidate must be
Attending the local school system enrolled in jrotc program.

CANDIDATES SHOULD HAVE:

A.. GOOD SCHOLASTIC CREDENTIALS

B. BE WELL ROUNDED {PARTICIPATE IN EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
SUCH AS: SPORTS, CLUBS, COMMUNITY SERVICE, ETC.}

C.. SHOULD NOT BE IN POSSESSION OF A FULL TUITION SCOLARSHIP

PROCESS:
COMPLETED APPLICATION SHOULD BE SENT TO:

BEVERLY VIETNAM VETERANS
STEPHEN H DOANE POST ]
SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE
P.0. BOX 661

BEVERLY, MA 01915

ikt APPLICATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY MARCH 15tk sk



Beverly Vietham Veterans Scholarship Application

Applicants Personal Information:

First Name Last Name MI
Street City/Town Zip
Home Phone Cell Phone Date of Birth

E-mail Address

Education Information:
1. Attach overview (or transcript) of grades.
2. What program or major do you hope to pursue?
3. List college or schools you have been accepted to.
4, WHAT ARE YOUR GOALS ?

Other information:

List extracurricular activities:

Honors received

Any other scholarships you have been promised

* Submit a one-page printed thesis on the subject:
What does the American flag mean to you ?

Signature of Applicant  Date Signature Parent/Guardian



